
Vignette Tariffs in Lithuania  
  
  

Valid from 01-05-2012: 
  

Amount of charge 
Annual rate 

Vehicle Daily 
rate 

Weekly 
(7 day) 

rate 

Monthly 
(30 day) 

rate 

EURO 
III or 
less 

polluting 

EURO 0, 
I, II 

M2 

A vehicle comprising more than eight 
passenger seats plus one driver‘s 
seat and having a total weight not 
exceeding 5 tonnes 

29.00 
LTL 
8.40 
EUR 

60.00 LTL 
17.38 EUR

140.00 LTL 
40.55 EUR 

1,050.00 LTL 
304.10 EUR 

A vehicle comprising more than eight 
(but not more than 22) passenger 
seats plus one driver‘s seat and 
having a total weight of 5 tonnes or 
more (inclusive) 

37.00 
LTL 

10.72 
EUR 

140.00 LTL
40.55 EUR

300.00 LTL 
86.89 EUR 

1,800.00 LTL 
521.32 EUR 

Buses 

M3 

A vehicle comprising more than 22 
passenger seats plus one driver‘s 
seat 

37.00 
LTL 

10.72 
EUR 

160.00 LTL
46.34 EUR

320.00 LTL 
92.68 EUR 

2,600.00 LTL 
753.01 EUR 

N1 
Total weight up to 3.5 tonnes 
(inclusive) 

29.00 
LTL 
8.40 
EUR 

60.00 LTL 
17.38 EUR

140.00 LTL 
40.55 EUR 

900.00 LTL 
260.66 EUR 

N2 
Total weight from 3.5 tonnes to 12 
tonnes (inclusive) 

37.00 
LTL 

10.72 
EUR 

170.00 LTL
49.24 EUR

400.00 LTL 
115.85 
EUR 

1,800.00 
LTL 

521.32 
EUR 

2,400.00 
LTL 

695.09 
EUR 

Total weight from 12 to 40 tonnes 
(inclusive) 

37.00 
LTL 

10.72 
EUR 

170.00 LTL
49.24 EUR

400.00 LTL 
115.85 
EUR 

2,600.00 
LTL 

753.01 
EUR 

3,450.00 
LTL 

999.19 
EUR 

N3 Total weight not exceeding 44 tonnes 
where 20, 30, 40, 45 feet containers 
(conforming to ISO standards) are 
carried by a three-axle tractor with a 
two-or three-axle semi-trailer 

37.00 
LTL 

10.72 
EUR 

170.00 LTL
49.24 EUR

400.00 LTL 
115.85 
EUR 

2,600.00 
LTL 

753.01 
EUR 

3,450.00 
LTL 

999.19 
EUR 

N1 
Total weight up to 3.5 tonnes 
(inclusive) when owners of vehicles 
are agricultural entities 

29.00 
LTL 
8.40 
EUR 

60.00 LTL 
17.38 EUR

140.00 LTL 
40.55 EUR 

900.00 LTL 
260.66 EUR 

Goods 
vehicles and 
their 
combinations 

N2,N3 
Total weight from 3.5 tonnes to 16 
tonnes (inclusive) when owners of 
vehicles are agricultural entities 

29.00 
LTL 
8.40 
EUR 

60.00 LTL 
17.38 EUR

140.00 LTL 
40.55 EUR 

1,050.00 LTL 
304.10 EUR 

Special 
road vehicles   

Designed for performing specific 
operations but not for carriage of 
goods 

37.00 
LTL 

10.72 
EUR 

80.00 LTL 
23.17 EUR

200.00 LTL 
57.92 EUR 

1,200.00 LTL 
347.54 EUR 
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More information: 
(http://www.lra.lt/en.php/road_charges_and_tolls/user_charge_vignettes/8591#conte
nt_8593 ) 
 


