Vignette Tariffs in Lithuania

Valid from 01-05-2012:

-			Amount of charge				
						Annual rate	
Vehicle				Weekly (7 day) rate	Monthly (30 day) rate	EURO III or less polluting	EURO O, I, II
Buses	M ₂	A vehicle comprising more than eight passenger seats plus one driver's seat and having a total weight not exceeding 5 tonnes	29.00 LTL 8.40 EUR	60.00 LTL 17.38 EUR	140.00 LTL 40.55 EUR	1,050.00 LTL 304.10 EUR	
	M_3	A vehicle comprising more than eight (but not more than 22) passenger seats plus one driver's seat and having a total weight of 5 tonnes or more (inclusive)	37.00 LTL 10.72 EUR	140.00 LTL 40.55 EUR	300.00 LTL 86.89 EUR	1,800.00 LTL 521.32 EUR	
		A vehicle comprising more than 22 passenger seats plus one driver's seat	37.00 LTL 10.72 EUR	160.00 LTL 46.34 EUR	320.00 LTL 92.68 EUR	2,600.00 LTL 753.01 EUR	
Goods vehicles and their combinations	N ₁	Total weight up to 3.5 tonnes (inclusive)	29.00 LTL 8.40 EUR	60.00 LTL 17.38 EUR	140.00 LTL 40.55 EUR	900.00 LTL 260.66 EUR	
	N ₂	Total weight from 3.5 tonnes to 12 tonnes (inclusive)	37.00 LTL 10.72 EUR	170.00 LTL 49.24 EUR	400.00 LTL 115.85 EUR	1,800.00 LTL 521.32 EUR	2,400.00 LTL 695.09 EUR
	N ₃	Total weight from 12 to 40 tonnes (inclusive)	37.00 LTL 10.72 EUR	170.00 LTL 49.24 EUR	400.00 LTL 115.85 EUR	2,600.00 LTL 753.01 EUR	3,450.00 LTL 999.19 EUR
		Total weight not exceeding 44 tonnes where 20, 30, 40, 45 feet containers (conforming to ISO standards) are carried by a three-axle tractor with a two-or three-axle semi-trailer	37.00 LTL 10.72 EUR	170.00 LTL 49.24 EUR	400.00 LTL 115.85 EUR	2,600.00 LTL 753.01 EUR	3,450.00 LTL 999.19 EUR
	N ₁	Total weight up to 3.5 tonnes (inclusive) when owners of vehicles are agricultural entities	29.00 LTL 8.40 EUR	60.00 LTL 17.38 EUR	140.00 LTL 40.55 EUR	900.00 LTL 260.66 EUR	
	N ₂ ,N ₃	Total weight from 3.5 tonnes to 16 tonnes (inclusive) when owners of vehicles are agricultural entities	29.00 LTL 8.40 EUR	60.00 LTL 17.38 EUR	140.00 LTL 40.55 EUR	1,050.00 LTL 304.10 EUR	
Special road vehicles		Designed for performing specific operations but not for carriage of goods	37.00 LTL 10.72 EUR	80.00 LTL 23.17 EUR	200.00 LTL 57.92 EUR	1,200.00 LTL 347.54 EUR	

Updated 26-08-2014

top ↑

Vehicle Categories

Buses and coaches	M ₂	Vehicle comprising more than eight passenger seats plus one driver's seat and having a total weight not exceeding 5 tonnes
	Мз	Vehicle comprising more than eight (but not more than 22) passenger seats plus one driver's seat and having a total weight of 5 tonnes or more (inclusive)
		Vehicle comprising more than 22 passenger seats plus one driver's seat
Road goods vehicles and	N ₁	Up to 3.5 tonnes (inclusive) total weight
their combinations	N ₂	From 3.5 tonnes to 12 tonnes (inclusive) total weight
	Nз	From 12 tonnes to 40 tonnes (inclusive) total weight
		Total weight not exceeding 44 t where 40 foot containers (conforming to ISO standards) are carried by a three-axle tractor and two- or three-axle semi-trailer.
	N ₁ N ₃	to 16 tonnes (inclusive) total weight, when owners of vehicles are agricultural entities
Special purpose road vehicles		Designed for performing specific operations but not for the carriage of goods

More information:

(http://www.lra.lt/en.php/road charges and tolls/user charge vignettes/8591#conte nt 8593)